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Art
Cluster: Arts & Humanities
ACTV Codes
	ACTV
	Description

	1002
	Art

	6141
	Art Gallery


Academic Disciplines
	Discipline
	Description

	ART
	Art
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	Editor
	EMail Address

	Bogart, Tara
	tbogart@santarosa.edu

	Clyde, Claudia
	cmorales@santarosa.edu

	Fuchigami, Hiroshi
	hfuchigami@santarosa.edu

	Pringle, Sara
	springle@santarosa.edu

	Rich, Anita
	arich@santarosa.edu

	Saleh, Heidi
	hsaleh@santarosa.edu

	Simko, Nicholas
	nsimko@santarosa.edu

	Skoonberg, Hannah
	hskoonberg@santarosa.edu

	Synicky, Christopher
	csynicky@santarosa.edu

	Underhill, Justin
	junderhill@santarosa.edu


Approvers
	Approver
	EMail Address

	Loewen, Kerry
	kloewen@santarosa.edu


